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Woodland Transit Center Survey 2023

Q1 Please enter your name and email

Answered: 487  Skipped: 6
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100.00%
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0.00%
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0.00%
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0.00%
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Woodland Transit Center Survey 2023

Q2 How frequently do you use the current Woodland transit center?

Answered: 493  Skipped: 0O

Daily
Weekly
Monthly
Rarely

Not at all
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Daily 40.57% 200
Weekly 25.15% 124
Monthly 17.44% 86
Rarely 12.98% 64
Not at all 3.85% 19
TOTAL 493
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Woodland Transit Center Survey 2023

Q3 What part of the day(s) do you typically use the Woodland Transit Center?

Answered: 493  Skipped: 0O

Only Morning .
Only Afternoon -
Morning,
Afternoon
Morning, Night .
Afternoon,
Night

Morning,
Afternoon,...
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Woodland Transit Center Survey 2023

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Only Morning 6.29% 31
Only Afternoon 13.79% 68
Only Night 13.59% 67
Morning, Afternoon 42.60% 210
Morning, Night 7.10% 35
Afternoon, Night 4.87% 24
Morning, Afternoon, Night 11.76% 58

Total Respondents: 493
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Woodland Transit Center Survey 2023

Q4 If you use the Woodland Transit Center to board a bus, how do you typically arrive?

Answered: 493  Skipped: 0

By Car

Walking

Bicycle
Wheelchair I
Drop-off l
On another bus -
to transfer

I don't board
a bus at the...
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Woodland Transit Center Survey 2023

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

By Car 25.56% 126
Walking 38.34% 189
Bicycle 15.01% 74
Wheelchair 2.84% 14
Drop-off 4.87% 24
On another bus to transfer 11.16% 55
I don't board a bus at the Woodland Transit Center | continue on existing bus 2.23% 11
TOTAL 493
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Woodland Transit Center Survey 2023

Q5 What are the main reasons you use the Woodland Transit Center? (Select all that apply).

Answered: 493  Skipped: 0O

Close to my
residence

Close to my
workplace /...

To transfer
buses

Access to
shopping and...

Easy to park
and ride the...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Close to my residence 42.80% 211
Close to my workplace / school 16.84% 83
To transfer buses 31.24% 154
Access to shopping and amenities 25.76% 127
Easy to park and ride the bus 10.75% 53

Total Respondents: 493
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Woodland Transit Center Survey 2023

Q6 How satisfied are you with the current Woodland Transit Center?

Answered: 493  Skipped: 0O

Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
dissatified

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very Satisfied 49.70% 245
Satisfied 18.66% 92
Neutral 23.33% 115
Dissatisfied 6.49% 32
Very dissatified 1.83% 9
TOTAL 493
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Woodland Transit Center Survey 2023

Q7 How would you feel about the Woodland Transit Center moving to a new location within
Woodland?

Answered: 493  Skipped: 0

Neutral

Negative

Very negative

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very positive 22.72% 112
Positive 18.26% 90
Neutral 54.56% 269
Negative 3.45% 17
Very negative 1.01% 5
TOTAL GEE
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Woodland Transit Center Survey 2023

Q8 If a new Woodland Transit Center were built which the following factors would incentivize you
to use the new center? (Select all that apply)

Answered: 493  Skipped: 0

Improved
Accessiblity

Reduced Travel
Time

Improved
proximity to...

Better
amenities (e...

Improved
Safety and...

Parking
availability

Secure bicycle
parking

Other (please
specify)
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Woodland Transit Center Survey 2023

ANSWER CHOICES

Improved Accessiblity

Reduced Travel Time

Improved proximity to other transportation options (e.g. trains, taxis)
Better amenities (e.g. seating, shelters)

Improved Safety and Security

Parking availability

Secure bicycle parking

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 493
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62.07%
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Woodland Transit Center Survey 2023

Q9 How important is it for you that the new transit center is easily accessible by walking or

ANSWER CHOICES
Important
Neutral

Not Important
TOTAL

Neutral

Not Important
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60%

Skipped: 0

70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES

70.18% 346
27.99% 138
1.83% 9

493



Woodland Transit Center Survey 2023

Q10 Please rate your experience using the Woodland transit center

Answered: 493  Skipped: 0O

Great ! Day or
Night, I enj...

Satisfactory!
The location...

Unsatisfactory!
The location...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES
Great ! Day or Night, | enjoy the location, feel safe, and is accessible to travel to.
Satisfactory! The location could be improved with better facilities, | feel safe during the day but not at night.

Unsatisfactory! The location is unkept, | do not feel safe waiting whether it's day or night and difficult to access.

TOTAL
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Q11 Would you be interested in participating in public meetings or surveys regarding the

ANSWER CHOICES
No

Yes

TOTAL
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